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2020 House Appropriations Committee
Last Name
England
Pirkle
Ballinger
Barr
Belton
Benton
Beverly
Blackmon
Bonner
Bruce
Burns
Cantrell
Carson
Cheokas
Clark
Clark
Collins
Cooke
Dempsey
Dickerson
Dickey
Dollar
Dubnik
Dunahoo
Efstration
Fleming
Gardner
Gilliard
Glanton
Gravley
Greene
Harrell
Hatchett
Hawkins
Henson
Hill

First Name
Terry
Clay
Mandi L.
Timothy
Dave
Tommy
James
Shaw
Josh
Roger
Jon G.
Wes
John
Mike
David
Heath
J.
Kevin
Katie M.
Pam
Robert
Matt
Matt
Emory
Chuck
Barry
Pat
Carl Wayne
Mike
Micah
Gerald E
Brett
Matt
Lee
Michele
Dewayne

District
116
155
23
103
112
31
143
146
72
61
159
22
46
138
98
147
68
18
13
113
140
45
29
30
104
121
57
162
75
67
151
106
150
27
86
3

Party
R
R
R
R
R
R
D
R
R
D
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
D
R
R
R
R
R
R
D
D
D
R
R
R
R
R
D
R

Email
terry.england@house.ga.gov
clay.pirkle@house.ga.gov
mandi.ballinger@house.ga.gov
timothy.barr@house.ga.gov
dc.belton@house.ga.gov
tommy.benton@house.ga.gov
james.beverly@house.ga.gov
shaw.blackmon@house.ga.gov
josh.bonner@house.ga.gov
roger.bruce@house.ga.gov
jon.burns@house.ga.gov
wesley.cantrell@house.ga.gov
john.carson@house.ga.gov
mike.cheokas@house.ga.gov
david.clark@house.ga.gov
heath.clark@house.ga.gov
j.collins@house.ga.gov
kevin.cooke@house.ga.gov
katie.dempsey@house.ga.gov
pam.dickerson@house.ga.gov
robert.dickey@house.ga.gov
matt.dollar@house.ga.gov
matt.dubnik@house.ga.gov
emory.dunahoo@house.ga.gov
chuck.efstration@house.ga.gov
barry.fleming@house.ga.gov
pat.gardner@house.ga.gov
carl.gilliard@house.ga.gov
mike.glanton@house.ga.gov
micah.gravley@house.ga.gov
gerald.greene@house.ga.gov
brett.harrell@house.ga.gov
matt.hatchett@house.ga.gov
lee.hawkins@house.ga.gov
michele.henson@house.ga.gov
dewayne.hill@house.ga.gov

Capitol Phone
404-463-2247
404-656-0188
404-656-0254
404-656-0325
404-656-0152
404-463-3793
404-656-0220
404-656-0177
404-656-0202
404-656-0314
404-656-5099
404-656-0202
404-656-0287
404-656-7857
404-656-0325
404-656-0109
404-656-0109
404-656-0188
404-463-2247
404-656-0314
404-656-0287
404-656-5138
404-656-0188
404-656-0152
404-656-0254 
404-656-0152
404-656-0265
404-656-7859
404-656-0325
404-656-0325
404-656-0202
404-656-0254
404-656-5025
404-656-0213
404-656-7859
404-656-0188

District Phone

478-803-0001

404-575-2785
229.924.7823

770-602-0085
478-836-4362

404-656-0265

404-966-5804

Position
Chair
Vice Chair
Secretary
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member 
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member 
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
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Last Name
Hitchens
Hogan
Holcomb
Houston
Howard
Hugley
Jackson
Jasperse
Jones
Jones
Jones
Kirby
Knight
LaRiccia
Lott
Lumsden
Martin
Mathiak
Morris
Morris
Nix
Oliver
Paris
Parrish
Parsons
Petrea
Powell
Prince
Pruett
Reeves
Ridley
Rogers
Rutledge
Setzler
Silcox
Smith

First Name
Bill
Don
Scott
Penny
Henry “Wayne”
Carolyn
Mack
Rick
Jan
Sheila
Todd
Tom
David
Dominic
Jodi
Eddie
Chuck
Karen
Greg
Marc
Randy
Mary Margaret
Miriam
Butch
Don
Jesse
Alan
Brian
Jimmy
Bert
Jason
Terry
Dale
Ed
Deborah
Lynn

District
161
179
81
170
124
136
128
11
47
53
25
114
130
169
122
12
49
73
156
26
69
82
142
158
44
166
32
127
149
34
6
10
109
35
52
70

Party
R
R
D
R
D
D
D
R
R
D
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
D
D
R
R
R
R
D
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R

Email
bill.hitchens@house.ga.gov
don.hogan@house.ga.gov
scott.holcomb@house.ga.gov
penny.houston@house.ga.gov
wayne.howard@house.ga.gov
carolyn.hugley@house.ga.gov
mack.jackson@house.ga.gov
rick.jasperse@house.ga.gov
jan.jones@house.ga.gov
sheila.jones@house.ga.gov
todd.jones@house.ga.gov
tom.kirby@house.ga.gov
david.knight@house.ga.gov
dominic.lariccia@house.ga.gov
jodi.lott@house.ga.gov
eddie.lumsden@house.ga.gov
chuck.martin@house.ga.gov
karen.mathiak@house.ga.gov
greg.morris@house.ga.gov
marc.morris@house.ga.gov
randy.nix@house.ga.gov
mary.oliver@house.ga.gov
miriam.paris@house.ga.gov
butch.parrish@house.ga.gov
don.parsons@house.ga.gov
jesse.petrea@house.ga.gov
alan.powell@house.ga.gov
brian.prince@house.ga.gov
jimmy.pruett@house.ga.gov
albert.reeves@house.ga.gov
jason.ridley@house.ga.gov
terry.rogers@house.ga.gov
dale.rutledge@house.ga.gov
ed.setzler@house.ga.gov
deborah.silcox@house.ga.gov
lynn.smith@house.ga.gov

Capitol Phone
404-656-0178
404-656-0109
404-656-6372
404-463-2247
404-656-6372
404-656-5058
404-656-0314
404-656-0188
404-656-5072
404-656-0126
404-656-0287
404-656-0177
404-656-7857
404-656-0287
404-656-0177
404-656-0325
404-656-5064
404-656-0287
404-656-5115
404-656-0254
404-656-5087
404-656-0265
404-656-0109
404-463-2247
404-656-9198
404-656-0109
404-463-3793
404-656-0116
404-656-7855
404-656-0287
404-656-0325
404-656-0178
404-656-0109
404-656-7857
404-656-0109
404-656-7149

District Phone

706-722-1123
706-687-4327

678-464-4926

912-293-0725

404-377-0485

478-237-3838
770-977-4426
912-354-3680
706-206-6500
706-364-4230
478.374.4316 
770-427-1605

706-754-0706

404-630-8452

Position
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
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Last Name
Smith
Smyre
Stephens
Stovall
Tankersley
Tanner
Tarvin
Taylor
Taylor
Watson
Welch
Werkheiser
Williams
Williams

First Name
Richard H.
Calvin
Ron
Valencia
Jan
Kevin
Steve
Darlene K.
Darlene K.
Sam
Andrew
Bill
Al
Rick

District
134
135
164
74
160
9
2
173
173
172
110
157
168
145

Party
R
D
R
D
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
D
R

Email
richard.smith@house.ga.gov
calvin.smyre@house.ga.gov
ron.stephens@house.ga.gov
valencia.stovall@house.ga.gov
jan.tankersley@house.ga.gov
kevin.tanner@house.ga.gov
steve.tarvin@house.ga.gov
darlene.taylor@house.ga.gov
darlene.taylor@house.ga.gov
sam.watson@house.ga.gov
awelch@swblawfirm.com
bill.werkheiser@house.ga.gov
al.williams@house.ga.gov
rick.williams@house.ga.gov

Capitol Phone
404-656-6831
404-656-0116
404-656-5115
404-656-0314
404-656-7855
404-656-0152
404-656-0109
404-656-0178
404-656-0178
404-656-0177
404-656-0213
404.656.0298
404-656-6372
404-656-0287 

District Phone

706-649-2243
912-596-1998

423-605-7328
229-225-9943
229-225-9943

770-957-3937
912.237.0145

Position
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member


